
301

74

76

501

501 BUS

76

301 501

76
301

301
501

15
401

Lumberton

Latta

Dillon

Rowland

Mullins

Fairmont

Fair Bluff

Bennettsville

95

9

57

917

38

381

34

904

130

710

41

83

327

41 ALT

72

385
211

130 BUS

38 BUS

385

130 BUS

34

917

904

9

83

9

327

38

57

130

34

904

Dillon Co.

Robeson Co.Marlboro Co.

Marion Co.
Horry Co.

Florence Co.

Columbus Co.

Darlington Co.

Scotland Co.

Little Pee Dee State Park

79°0'0"W

79°0'0"W

79°5'0"W

79°5'0"W

79°10'0"W

79°10'0"W

79°15'0"W

79°15'0"W

79°20'0"W

79°20'0"W

79°25'0"W

79°25'0"W

79°30'0"W

79°30'0"W

79°35'0"W

79°35'0"W

79°40'0"W

79°40'0"W
34

°35
'0"

N

34
°35

'0"
N

34
°30

'0"
N

34
°30

'0"
N

34
°25

'0"
N

34
°25

'0"
N

34
°20

'0"
N

34
°20

'0"
N

34
°15

'0"
N

34
°15

'0"
N

Fayetteville

SC

NC

C O U N T Y  L O C A T O R
Dillon Co., SC

Swamps
Major Water
Urban Area

Utility
Perennial Stream
Intermittent Stream

Company Grade Road
Woods Road

Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
County Road

Railroad

 
Military
Civil CenterGolf CourseCemetaryNational Forest
State Forest/County ParkCity Park

Wood MillCity Over 250,000
City 100,000-250,000
City 50,000-100,000
City 10,000-50,000
City 0 -10,000
County Boundary
State Line

Chris Miller, Broker
A m e r i c a n   F o r e s t   M a n a g e m e n t
www.americanforestmanagement.com
www.afmrealestate.com
(704) 527-6780 ext. 322

0 0.6 1.2 1.8 2.40.3
Miles

9/23/2008

Data derived from ESRI and US Census Data. 
AFM does not guarantee map scale and accuracy,
timber stand information, acreage estimates or 

any other information.  

Parham Tract


